Data Sheet
©  2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco DigiStar Ethernet over Coax (EoC)
End Point (EP) E320.1
The Cisco DigiStar Ethernet over Coax (EoC) system is designed to combine a CATV
signal with Ethernet data for transmission to a subscriber’s home through the existing
coax access network.
With Ethernet data delivered to the building, the DigiStar EoC system meets the IP interactive

Data Sheet
©  2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
See the table below for ordering information.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Description Region Part Number
DigiStar EOC EP E320.1, 44/54 MHz, 220 VAC, Ch-C,
F-Type Connector, HPNA module
China EEP3412210000000
DigiStar EOC EP E320.1, 44/54 MHz, 220 VAC, Ch-C,
F-Type Connector, with COAX Cable, HPNA module
China EEP3432210000000
DigiStar EOC EP E320.1, 44/54 MHz, 220 VAC, US-C,
F-Type Connector, without COAX Cable, HPNA module
North America EEP3422220000000
DigiStar EOC EP E320.1, 44/54 MHz, 220 VAC, EU-C,
F-Type Connector, without COAX Cable, HPNA module
Europe, Middle East, Africa EEP3422230000000
Data Sheet
©  2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 4 of 4
 Cisco and the Cisco logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Cisco and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and
other countries. A listing of Cisco's trademarks can be found at www.cisco.com/go/trademarks.